il

M2 X4 Screw X8
B THER A
110004

M2 X6 Screw X1
LD
110044

M2X8 Screw X2
[ TR
110063

M2 X8 Screw X4
[EITHERAR (HF)
110045
M2.5X5 Screw X1
[EITRER
110102
M3 X6 Screw X4
[E TR
110001
M3X8 Screw X26
[EFHLR

110002

M3X10 Screw X10
EEEER

110026

M3X 14 Screw X6
[ ERSR R

110061

M3X16 Screw X1
[EIEH R

110086

M3 X4 screw X4

M3X8 Screw X25
bk
110005

M3X10 Screw X10
P12
110052

M3X12 Screw X2
TR
110043

M3 X18 Screw X2

}5Lﬂm
I: 110078
M3X20 Screw X2
D i
110101

26X58X0.6 Spacer X1
B

110080
3X6X0.5 Spacer X7

110047

3X8X0.5 Spacer X1
B
110048

6X7X0.1 Spacer X2

820018

5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
BhH

820020

3X6X2.5 Bearing X4
L2

120024

5X8 Bearing X4

4X10 Ball bearing X1
B

120018

5X8 Ball bearing X4
Hikk

120003

5X10 Ball bearing X1
HH

120002

5X11 Ball bearing X2
S

120011

8X12 Ball bearing X2
i
120019

10X 15 Ball bearing X4
HH

120001

M3 X8 Screw X4
70 EER A R
110120

(I

AN

M3 X3 Screw X3
IEfT SRR

110038

M3 X10 Screw X1
LA ER AR

110032

M3X20 Screw X2
1T

110009

4.8 Ball connector X7
O:E S47< AR
210161
4.8 Ball connector L X2
G:[H] R (B)
210344
4.8X4.5 Ball connector X9
Ofm ==
310001
5.8 X4 Ball connector (L) X4
[}ﬂﬁﬂﬂl AR (D
210491
M3 X6 Screw X2
D]IIIUJE EIRH CF5)
110011

M3X30 Screw X1
AT (L)
110100

AL

M3X40 Screw X5
HRRHET)
110091

ol e

820095

Wheel axle X2
310006

E-clip2.5 X1
&
110079
E-clip 3.0 X1
QD B
110070
Cross joint X2
[c] =
820030
15X78 Shaft X2
— o3
110059
2X9.8 Shaft X7
— i
110017
2X22 Shaft X2
o]

310047

310103

2X28 Shaft X2
i

I v
[
[

2.5X46 Armshaft X4
R
310048

Bevel gear shaft X1
il
310102
R-clip 5.0 X4
% R 5.0
820075

Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm X3
WHEZK 05mm

820083

| O [o o]l
Main shaft X1

etk

310105

Steel CVD universal shaft 48 X2

SRMCYDf#RNE 48
820007

MM WA

Soft coil spring 31mm X2
(purple-yellow.

FOB MR 31mm (EE)
8201044

I

Damper cylinder X4
B &

210071

Cylinder cap X4
HEELE
210057

Rod guide cap X4
EBRBTE
210057

Damper retainer X4
RMBEREE
820079

Qil seal X4
HEBRE
130004

O]

Rod guide X4
HRETEER
210082

Hard coil spring 31mm X2
(red)

TR R 31mm (D)
8201034
|1 IO
Piston red X4
SR

310008

[3) :
(e) o Piston X4
BREE
o 9 g, 210082

Damper adjuster X4
© BEBE
820079
10.8%0.9 O-ring X4

OR
130032

O

12X1 O-ring X4
O}

130049

Spring retainer (red) X4
RS IR (ID
310106R

E-clip X8
R o
110013

Damper O-ring P3 X4
BEmEOm
130028

RMX2.0RTR 6




=

Front t X2 X2
rontarm sei
EEE @ RMX 2.0 RTR fittings
230062 5.8 %26 Reinforced adjuster set X2 RMX 2.0 RTR 44
afb AIRTRAE 230092
210031
Ol w ©l] x» Ol x

Alum. motor mount (red)

B [=
[

Uy

BESREE (D
310101R

Pinion gear 48P-22T X1
SRS

148022 Shaft bush & spacer set (white)
WERAHE (8)
210063(W)

X2
ATK Front wheel hubs

BTREEA
230066
ggel gear 16T X2
Ball diff.
310064 ia!;*'ﬂﬂjmnt Rear bumper X1
230058 &R :
210379 Enlarged brake calipers (red)
BOAGH B (RD
210510CR

HT Rear lower arm (4holek) & wheelhub X2 Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) with sticker
HT & TEH (47.) & SEE BRELS ABREER (AR Dﬂiﬁ%e ¢
2100701 230041

RMX 2.0 RTR




@ H @ Front head set
A 2R
230065

i ‘I:
Rear gear box set 'ﬁ"-;__:
2300811

Servo horn set (23T/25T)

125‘111(!]!0?:?)*‘5 (237/25T) Shaft bush & spacer set
Ol @[« =
X2 X2 230070

Front dmaper stay
HiRLELE

230063 Suspension mount set (+1.0 / -2.0)
THREREE +1.0/-2.0
230069

RMX2.0RTR 8



C PARTS-bumper set X1
Rt

Lower deck X1
S

230072

Bevel gear set 36-17
#548 36-17 O
210034
O
77 [
o,

Bumper (A)
BREaE (A)
130005

N ““ ‘, 1 ‘l I
% OOOOOOO ({g‘; glp;é[&c;:ékggnnectm
OQ%O © IXECELELEED B oo | o Bl <o) o

=
Lé‘-:oooooooooooo] ©6 D@ ©O D@
:

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]

Car body post set
ERERE

210381

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]

/’k Battery holder set
o o QO A CIONEID) g
[ ]
g&pgﬁ deck set

RMX2.0RTR 9




